

UBX Cloud Creates A Rapid Solution To The Crowdstrike Outage Affecting Millions Worldwide

Download the newest version of the "CrowdFix" Update on UBX Cloud's Website

SHELBY TWP, MI, UNITED STATES, July 20, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- UBX Cloud, a dedicated cloud hosting provider with experience in IT solutions on a global scale, has developed a safe automated repair for the CrowdStrike outage that has affected millions worldwide. The new update has been named "CrowdFix" by UBX Engineers. The solution has been tested on thousands of servers that UBX Engineers manage internally with results that work highly efficiently.



"Our engineers have developed a countermeasure within 2.5 hours after the first reported incident. I appreciate the team working to create a solution that makes it simple, effective, and secure," stated Steven Panovski, Presidents and Founder of UBX Cloud.

GG Our engineers have developed a countermeasure within 2.5 hours after the first reported incident..." Steven Panovski CrowdFix Solution Developed by UBX Cloud To implement the CrowdFix solution, Engineers can simply boot the CrowdFix ISO on the impacted system and it'll automatically detect all attached disks on the system, while deleting the CrowdStrike related files that are preventing impacted Windows systems. Administrative access or restoration from the backups isn't required.

For step-by-step instructions on implementing the CrowdFix, please view the documentation or video to implement. Complete Disclaimer will be listed on our <u>company blog</u>.

UBX Cloud Inc.

UBX Cloud is a global IT and Engineering company founded in Michigan in 2008. After steady growth, they opened a new satellite office in India. The company has a team of Engineers working to develop and manage cloud solutions for businesses around the world. This ensures business continuity and secure cloud solutions that give customers peace of mind. To learn more about partnering with UBX Cloud on secure cloud solutions and managed services, please visit the website and contact the team.

With the growing dependence on technology and software solutions, it's even more important for cloud service providers to develop solutions that support the overall architecture and framework of interconnectivity.

"We're happy to develop a solution that supports business continuity and operations worldwide. Our team is dedicated to helping customers and



Post Steve made about the CrowdFix link



the industry at large with cybersecurity and IT solutions that bring value. I especially want to thank our Engineer Mohammed Ali, for developing the solution rapidly," Steven Panovski said passionately.

In addition to the CrowdFix solution, UBX Cloud previously supported other large enterprises with cybersecurity and cloud solutions. They're quickly becoming a resource for Engineers across the globe that collaborate on developing technology solutions.

For more information, please visit UBX Cloud's website at https://www.ubxcloud.com.

Media Contact: Carrie Stapleford PR Contact (586) 808-5000

oop@ubxcloud.com

Steven Panovski UBX Cloud oop@ubxcloud.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/728994328

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.